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GRES PORCELLANATO SMALTATO - GLAZED 
PORCELAIN STONEWARE - GRES CERAME EMAILLE
GLASIERTES FEINSTEINZEUG - GRES PORCELÁNICO 
ESMALTADO - ГЛАЗУРОВАННЫЙ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ

LIGHT GREY

MUD

Jungle

CAPUCINO

HONEY

Spessore/Thickness 9 mm

15x61 (6”x24”)

WHITE

BROWN

BLACK



7 MUD 15x61 / 6”x24”  LIGHT GREY 15x61 / 6”x24” 
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9  CAPUCINO 15x61 / 6”x24” 
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S54045 MUD 15x61 / 6”x24” S54044 LIGHT GREY 15x61 / 6”x24” 

Jungle

S54340 BLACK 15x61 / 6”x24” 

V2
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S54042 CAPUCINO 15x61 / 6”x24” S54046 WHITE 15x61 / 6”x24” S54044 LIGHT GREY 15x61 / 6”x24” 

8
GA
GLA
GHA

0,1%
52,5N
mm2

0,94
0,62

R

105

PEI

5

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
PHISICAL PROPERTY
CARACTERISTIQUE TECHNIQUE
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERÍSTICA TÉCNICA
íÖïçàóÖëäÄü ïÄêÄäíÖêàëíàäÄ

S54043 HONEY 15x61 / 6”x24” 
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S54170 BROWN STAMP MIX 15x61 / 6”x24” 

DISPONIBILE ANCHE NEI SEGUENTI COLORI
ALSO AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING COLORS

S54165 CAPUCINO STAMP MIX 15x61 / 6”x24” 

S54169 HONEY STAMP MIX 15x61 / 6”x24” 

S54168 LIGHT GREY STAMP MIX 15x61 / 6”x24” 

S54167 MUD STAMP MIX 15x61 / 6”x24”

S54166 WHITE STAMP MIX 15x61 / 6”x24”

S54171 MOS. LUX BEIGE 30,5x30,5 / 12”x12” S54172 MOS. LUX GREY 30,5x30,5 / 12”x12” 

Jungle

S54041 BROWN 15x61 / 6”x24” 

V2
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Battiscopa 

8x45 (3 1/4”x 18”)

S54061

S54063

S54062

S54066

S54065

S54064

S54341

BROWN

HONEY

CAPUCINO

WHITE

MUD

LIGHT GREY

BLACK

Gradino+Toro 

15x30 (6”x12”)

S54067

S54069

S54068

S54072

S54071

S54070

SP
SPECIAL PRODUCTION

Angolare+Toro Sx

15x30 (6”x12”)

S54079

S54081

S54080

S54084

S54083

S54082

Angolare+Toro Dx

15x30 (6”x12”)

S54073

S54075

S54074

S54078

S54077

S54076

FORMATO - SIZE - FORMAT
FORMAT - FORMATO - ФОРМАТ

SPESS.
THICKN.

PZ/BOX
M2/BOX
ML/BOX

KG/M2 BOX/
PALLET

M2/PALLET
ML/PALLET

KG/
PALLET

EURO
< 1 PALLET

EURO
≥1 PALLET

15x61 (6”x24”) o9 mm 13 1,20  19,34 48  57,60 1114 42,00 m2 35,00 m2

Battiscopa 8x45 (3 1/4”x18”) 30 13,5 42 567 720 5,40 ml/m

Gradino+Toro  15x30 (6”x12”) 8 21,40 pz/pce

Angolo+Toro  15x30 (6”x12”) 2 52,00 pz/pce

Decoro Stamp Mix 15x61 (6”x24”) 4 13,60 pz/pce

Lux Mosaico 30,5x30,5 (12”x12”) 6 0,56  19,28 60  33,60 648 28,70 pz/pce

8
GA
GLA
GHA

0,1%
52,5N
mm2

0,94
0,62

R

105

PEI

5

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
PHISICAL PROPERTY
CARACTERISTIQUE TECHNIQUE
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERÍSTICA TÉCNICA
íÖïçàóÖëäÄü ïÄêÄäíÖêàëíàäÄ

Contributo spese imballo € 10,00/pal (netto). - Packing charges € 10,00/pal (net)

NO

NO 50% Per i formati rettangolari, si consiglia una sfalsatura tra ciascuna piastrella non superiore a 6-10 cm
Fuga consigliata: minimo 3 mm. per prodotti non rettificati; minimo 2 mm. per prodotti rettificati
When laying, you are recommended not to stagger the rectangular tiles by more than 6-10 cm (2”-4”)
Suggested joint: 3 mm minimum for non-rectified products; 2 mm minimum for rectified products.
Pose conseillée avec un décalage entre chaque listel non supérieur à environ 6-10 cm
Joint conseillée: 3 mm minimum pour produits non rectifiés; 2 mm minimum pour produits rectifiés.
Wir empfehlen eine Verlegung mit einer Verschiebung zwischen den einzelnen Leisten von nicht mehr als ungefähr 6-10 cm
Empfohlene Fuge: mindestens 3 mm für nicht rechtwinklig geschliffene Produkte; mindestens 2 mm für rechtwinklig geschliffene Produkte.
Рекомендуется укладка с разносом злементоь друг относительно друга, не превышаюшим прибл 6-10 цм
Рекомендуемый шов : минимум 3 мм для неректифицированных материалов и минимум 2 мм для ректифицированных

SI
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15 BROWN 15x61 / 6”x24” 


